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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Stratus https://www.linkedin.com/company/stratusunlimited/United States 583 56 9.61% New Entry
2 Vestis https://www.linkedin.com/company/vestiscorp/United States 1,079 102 9.45% New Entry
3 LandCare https://www.linkedin.com/company/landcare-lc/United States 1,316 114 8.66% ▼ -1
4 The Hiller Companies https://www.linkedin.com/company/hiller-systems-inc/United States 535 43 8.04% New Entry
5 Divisions Maintenance Grouphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/divisions-maintenance-group/United States 969 77 7.95% ▼ -4
6 City Wide Facility Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/city-wide-facility-solutions/United States 1,078 79 7.33% ▼ -2
7 Pritchard Industries https://www.linkedin.com/company/pritchardindustries/United States 531 35 6.59% New Entry
8 OWL Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/owl-services-northamerica/United States 1,034 64 6.19% New Entry
9 APi Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/api-group-inc-/United States 678 41 6.05% ▼ -3

10 Cintas https://www.linkedin.com/company/cintas/United States 26,410 1,596 6.04% ▼ -3
11 Automated Logic https://www.linkedin.com/company/automated-logic-corporation/United States 1,060 60 5.66% ▲ 6
12 BrightView Landscapes https://www.linkedin.com/company/brightview-landscape/United States 4,673 244 5.22% ▼ -4
13 Facility Solutions Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/facility-solutions-group/United States 1,228 58 4.72% ▼ -8
14 CoolSys https://www.linkedin.com/company/cool-sys/United States 615 29 4.72% ▼ -11
15 EMCOR Services Mesa Energyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/emcor-services-mesa-energy-systems/United States 563 26 4.62% ▼ -5
16 UG2 https://www.linkedin.com/company/ug2/United States 727 32 4.40% ▼ -7
17 Sagora Senior Living https://www.linkedin.com/company/sagora-senior-living/United States 665 28 4.21% ▼ -2
18 Harvard Maintenance https://www.linkedin.com/company/harvard-maintenance/United States 787 33 4.19% ▼ -7
19 S.A.F.E. Management https://www.linkedin.com/company/safemanagement/United States 1,019 40 3.93% ▼ -5
20 Ambius https://www.linkedin.com/company/ambius/United States 889 34 3.82% ▼ -7
21 J&J Worldwide Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/j-j-worldwide-services/United States 616 23 3.73% ▼ -9
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22 4M Building Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/4mbuildingsolutions/United States 591 22 3.72% ▲ 9
23 Marsden Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/marsden/United States 722 24 3.32% ▲ 6
24 SBM Management Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/sbm-site-services-llc/United States 2,047 68 3.32% ▼ -6
25 Alsco Uniforms https://www.linkedin.com/company/alscouniforms/United States 4,083 125 3.06% New Entry
26 Koorsen Fire and Security https://www.linkedin.com/company/koorsen-fire-and-security/United States 868 26 3.00% ▲ 1
27 SP+ https://www.linkedin.com/company/sp_plus/United States 5,807 169 2.91% ▼ -2
28 U.S. Lawns https://www.linkedin.com/company/uslawns/United States 590 17 2.88% New Entry
29 Aramark Facilities Managementhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/aramark-facilities-management/United States 1,273 35 2.75% ▼ -10
30 Apache Industrial https://www.linkedin.com/company/apacheindustrial/United States 1,471 40 2.72% ▼ -4
31 C&W Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/c&w-services/United States 3,712 98 2.64% ▼ -9
32 HHS https://www.linkedin.com/company/hhsllc/United States 2,963 74 2.50% ▼ -16
33 Lee Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/leecompany/United States 1,084 27 2.49% ▼ -3
34 Flagship Facility Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/flagship-facility-services-inc/United States 1,373 34 2.48% ▼ -1
35 City Facilities Management (US)https://www.linkedin.com/company/cfmus/United States 513 12 2.34% ▼ -7
36 SSC Services For Educationhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/ssc-services-for-education/United States 1,751 40 2.28% ▲ 2
37 ESFM® USA https://www.linkedin.com/company/esfm-usa/United States 1,789 40 2.24% ▲ 2
38 The Budd Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-budd-group/United States 1,134 25 2.20% ▲ 3
39 GSH Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/george-s-hall-inc-/United States 1,340 29 2.16% ▼ -7
40 EMCOR Facilities Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/emcor-facilities-services/United States 2,040 44 2.16% ▼ -19
41 Prudential Overall Supply https://www.linkedin.com/company/prudential-overall-supply/United States 567 12 2.12% ▼ -6
42 Diversified Maintenance https://www.linkedin.com/company/diversified-maintenance-systems-llc/United States 1,211 24 1.98% ▼ -22
43 DAVACO https://www.linkedin.com/company/davacomultisite/United States 747 14 1.87% New Entry
44 Facilities Maintenance Managementhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/facilities-maintenance-management-fmm-/United States 650 12 1.85% ▲ 2
45 Ehrlich Pest Control https://www.linkedin.com/company/ehrlich-pest-control/United States 611 11 1.80% ▼ -5
46 ABM Industries https://www.linkedin.com/company/abm-industries/United States 26,637 473 1.78% ▼ -1
47 Roto-Rooter Plumbing and Drain Servicehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/roto-rooter/United States 3,549 57 1.61% ▲ 3
48 KBS https://www.linkedin.com/company/kellermeyer-bergensons-services-llc/United States 3,425 53 1.55% ▼ -12
49 MacLellan Integrated Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/maclellan-integrated-services-/United States 660 10 1.52% ▼ -1
50 ISS Facility Services - North Americahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-facility-services/United States 3,709 56 1.51% ▼ -27
51 The Service Companies https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-service-companies/United States 1,130 17 1.50% New Entry
52 ServiceMaster Clean https://www.linkedin.com/company/servicemaster-clean/United States 2,308 34 1.47% ▼ -5
53 Brock Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/brockgroup/United States 3,279 48 1.46% ▼ -11
54 RISE https://www.linkedin.com/company/riseengineering/United States 631 9 1.43% New Entry
55 Cleaning Services Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/cleaning-services-group/United States 3,493 46 1.32% ▼ -3
56 Caravan Facilities Managementhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/caravan-facilities-management-llc/United States 536 7 1.31% ▼ -1
57 MPW Industrial Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/mpw-industrial-services/United States 1,459 19 1.30% ▼ -14
58 LB&B Associates https://www.linkedin.com/company/lb&b-associates-inc/United States 508 6 1.18% New Entry
59 Jani-King International https://www.linkedin.com/company/janikinginternational/United States 1,909 22 1.15% ▼ -15
60 TFS https://www.linkedin.com/company/total-fleet-solutions/United States 610 7 1.15% ▼ -6
61 JAN-PRO of Utah https://www.linkedin.com/company/jan-pro-com-utah/United States 962 11 1.14% ▼ -12
62 GMR https://www.linkedin.com/company/gmr1inc/United States 542 6 1.11% ▼ -28
63 Coverall North America https://www.linkedin.com/company/coverall-north-america/United States 1,329 14 1.05% ▼ -26
64 Columbine Health Systemshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/columbine-heallth-systems/United States 577 6 1.04% New Entry
65 ICCS https://www.linkedin.com/company/iccs/United States 821 7 0.85% ▼ -12
66 Aramark Uniform Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/aramark-uniform-services/United States 4,807 39 0.81% ▼ -15
67 USM https://www.linkedin.com/company/usm/United States 732 5 0.68% ▼ -11
68 Republic Parking System https://www.linkedin.com/company/republic-parking-system/United States 579 2 0.35% ▼ -10

Ready to win at social?

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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